
Chemical, Pharmaceutical, Plastic, Rubber

Food & Luxury Food

Machine, Plant and Apparatus Engineering

Electrical Engineering, Electronics

Technical Planning & Advice

Bio & Environmental Technology

Energy and Water Supply

Manufacturing Industry
(Metalworking, Precision Mechanics/Optics, etc.)

Universities, Authorities

Other
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For decision-makers and experts in the process industry: 

Machine, Plant & Equipment Manufacturers, Plant Operators, Planners, 
System Integrators, Project Planners and Service & Maintenance Providers

P&A -  RESHAPE PROCESS INDUSTRY

RECIP IENT ANALYSIS  INDUSTRIES/TARGET MARKETS** RECIP IENT ANALYSIS  TASK AREA**

Management, Technical Management

Production, Operation, Technology

Development, Construction, Research

Planning, Project

Quality Assurance, Test Field, Test

Product Management, Sales, Distribution

Purchase, Acquisition, Transport, Logistics

Maintenance, Service

Other

     29%

     21%

               17%

     11.2%

  8.8%

            6.7%

           3.2%

         2.5%

   0.6%

                                                          34.5%

          18.8%

        18%

                      9%

                 6%

              4.5%

             4%

       1.8%

    0.4%

      3%

FACTS & FIGURES EDITORIAL CALENDAR DIGITAL LEADS EVENTS TRADE FAIRS PRICES, FORMATS & DATA CONTACT

* Matomo: users of P&A-relevant content, evaluation period: July 2024 – June 2025 
** Average values for 2025 from magazine, newsletter, and online P&A@INDUSTR.com

MAGAZINES
17,000

Copies/Issue
Print | E-Paper

NEWSLETTER
26,700

Newsletter subscriptions/week
Weeks

ONLINE
240,000

Pageviews p.a
P&A@INDUSTR.com



21%

9%

28%
42%

31%

34.5%

16%

18.5%

P&A AUDIENCE & REACH
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GEOGRAPHIC 
D ISTRIBUTION 

ANALYSIS*

98.2%

Germany

1.
8%

Foreign Countries 
(German speaking)

RECIP IENT 
ANALYSIS 

EMPLOYEES*

251 - 500 
Employees

1 - 25 
Employees

26 - 250 
Employees

More than 
500 Employees

RECIP IENT 
ANALYSIS 
POSIT ION*

Specialst,    
Expert,

Project Management

Board, 
Management,

Owner

General, 
Divisional, Plant 

Management

Group, 
Department, 
Project Lead

FACTS & FIGURES EDITORIAL CALENDAR DIGITAL LEADS EVENTS TRADE FAIRS PRICES, FORMATS & DATA CONTACT

* Average values for 2025 from magazine, newsletter, and online P&A@INDUSTR.com

ED IT ION ANALYSIS  NEWSLETTER

P&Aweek INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS
INDUSTRY.ZERO &
TRANSFORMATION

Mailed 
circulation per 
e-Mail

6,300 8,900 11,500

Opening Rate 25% 29% 28.5%

Click Rate 21% 26% 22.5%

CIRCULATION MAGAZINE & SPECIAL PUBLICATIONS
MAGAZINE INDUSTRY.ZERO REPORT HAKAHAKA

Copies/Issue 17,000 31,000 29,000

Print 9,000 13,000 9,000

E-Paper 8,000 18,000 20,000




